
2026 NMS Volleyball Schedule 
Day/Date Time Teams Grade Location 

Wednesday March 11  5:00 Northwestern vs Slaughter Charter 7th Slaughter Charter 

 6:00 Northwestern vs Slaughter Charter 8th  Slaughter Charter 

     

Thursday March 12 4:30 Northwestern vs U-High 7th  CopperMill 

 5:30 Northwestern vs U-High 8th  Copper Mill 

     

Monday March 16 4:30 Northwestern vs Central 7th Northwestern  

 5:30 Northwestern vs Central  8th Northwestern 

     

Thursday March 19  5:00 Northwestern vs Open Door 7th Northwestern 

 6:00  Northwestern vs Open Door 8th Northwestern 

     

Friday March 20 TBA League Night @ Team Sportsplex 7th  Team Sportsplex 

     

Monday March 23 5:30 Northwestern vs Denham  7th Denham Springs 

 6:30 Northwestern vs Denham 8th  Denham Springs 

     

Tuesday March 24 5:30 Northwestern vs Walker 7th Copper Mill 

 6:30 Northwestern vs Walker 8th Copper Mill 

     

Thursday March 26  5:00 Northwestern vs Central 7th Central 

 6:00 Northwestern vs Central 8th  Central 

     

Friday March 27 TBA League Night @ Team Sportsplex 8th  Team Sportsplex 

     

Monday March 30 5:00 Northwestern vs Dunham 7th  Dunham 

 5:50 Northwestern vs Dunham 8th Dunham 

 6:40 Northwestern vs Dunham 8th Dunham 

     

Thursday April 2  5:00 Northwestern vs West Feliciana 7th  West Feliciana 

 5:50  Northwestern vs West Feliciana 8th  West Feliciana 

     

Monday April 13  4:30 Northwestern vs Central Private 7th Northwestern 

 7:30 Northwestern vs Central Private 8th  Northwestern 

     

Tuesday April 14 5:00 Northwestern vs U-High  7th  U-High  

 6:00 Northwestern vs U-High 8th  U-High  

     

Wednesday April 15 5:00 Northwestern vs Slaughter Charter 7th  Northwestern 

**8th Grade Night** 6:00 Northwestern vs Slaughter Charter 8th  Northwestern 

 


